
Day Date Public Holiday
CTA Trading 

Open/Closed
Saturday Clearance

Sunday 

Community
Comments for CTA

Waste Transfer Facility 

(WTF)

Sat 23-09-23 CLOSED OPEN Public Clearance Market Only CLOSED

Sun 24-09-23 CLOSED OPEN CLOSED

Mon 25-09-23 Kings Birthday OPEN Restricted Trading Hours CLOSED

Tue 26-09-23 OPEN OPEN

Wed 27-09-23 OPEN OPEN

Sat 23-12-23 CLOSED OPEN 5AM Public Clearance Market Only CLOSED

Sun 24-12-23 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Mon 25-12-23 Christmas Day CLOSED CLOSED

Tue 26-12-23 Boxing Day CLOSED CLOSED

Wed 27-12-23 OPEN OPEN

Thu 28-12-23 OPEN OPEN

Fri 29-12-23 OPEN OPEN

Sat 30-12-23 CLOSED OPEN Public Clearance Market Only CLOSED

Sun 31-12-23 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Mon 01-01-24 New Year’s Day CLOSED CLOSED

Tue 02-01-24 OPEN OPEN

Wed 03-01-24 OPEN OPEN

Fri 26-01-24 Australia Day CLOSED CLOSED

Sat 02-03-24 CLOSED OPEN Public Clearance Market Only CLOSED

Sun 03-03-24 CLOSED OPEN CLOSED

Mon 04-03-24 Labour Day OPEN Restricted Trading Hours CLOSED

Fri 29-03-24 Good Friday CLOSED CLOSED

Sat 30-03-24 CLOSED OPEN Public Clearance Market Only CLOSED

Sun 31-03-24 Easter Sunday CLOSED OPEN CLOSED

Mon 01-04-24 Easter Monday OPEN Restricted Trading Hours CLOSED

Thu 25-04-24 Anzac Day CLOSED CLOSED

Sat 01-06-24 CLOSED OPEN Public Clearance Market Only CLOSED

Sun 02-06-24 CLOSED OPEN CLOSED

Mon 03-06-24 WA Day OPEN Restricted Trading Hours CLOSED
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